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Il DUATLON CROSS OPEN SARRACENO

Y LEON

DORSAL
28
26
52

24
25
47

Jurado competicion
Fernando Ortega
Angel Cuadrado
Luis Angel Fernandez

18-mar-23
Delegado tecnico: Fernando Ortega 1
Juez Arbitro: 2
Clasf FTPMCYL 3
EQUIPOS
TIEMPO CORREDOR EQUIPO
1:07:18 ANDRES SANZ FOMBELLIDA TRIATLON PALENCIA

1:11:47 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ GOMEZ

TRIATLON PALENCIA

1:12:07 JESUS ANGEL SAHAGUN MERINO TRIATLON PALENCIA

3:31:12

1:04:17
1:04:36
1:36:29
3:45:22

JORGE VEGAS BUJEDO
JOSE LUIS CUEVAS ANTON
AMBROSIO PEREZ BUSTAMANTE A.D. TRIATLON REINOSA-CAMPOO

A.D. TRIATLON REINOSA-CAMPOO
A.D. TRIATLON REINOSA-CAMPOO




